









Date: 31/03/2021

To,

General Manager,
Listing Department

BSE Limited

P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Company code: 533333

The Manager,
Listing & Compliance Department
National Stock Exchange of India
Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051
Company code: FCL

SUB: <u>Disclosure in terms of regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) (Amendment) Regulations, 2013 & regulation 7(2) of SEBI Prevention of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015</u>

Dear Sir / Madam,

Kindly find enclosed herewith the Disclosures as required under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) (Amendment) Regulations, 2013 and regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prevention of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 in respect of Buy of 70,000 Equity Shares of Fineotex Chemical Limited in open market..

Kindly take the same on records and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Hemant Auti Company Secretary



Sanjay Tibrewala

42/43, Valencia, 11 Juhu - Tara Road, Mumbai -400 049 Tel: (022) 26559174-75-76-77 Fax: (022-) 26559178. Email: info@fineotex.com

Date: 31/03/2021

To,

General Manager, Listing Department **BSE** Limited P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Company code: 533333

The Manager,

Listing & Compliance Department National Stock Exchange of India

Limited

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051

Company code: FCL

SUB: Disclosure in terms of regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) (Amendment) Regulations, 2013 & regulation 7(2) of SEBI Prevention of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir / Madam,

Kindly find enclosed herewith the Disclosures as required under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) (Amendment) Regulations, 2013 and regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prevention of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 in respect of Buy of 70,000 Equity Shares of Fineotex Chemical Limited in open market..

Kindly take the same on records and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Tilla

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Mr. Sanjay Tibrewala **Executive Director** DIN: 00218525

cc. Company Secretary **Fineotex Chemical Limited** Manorama Chambers,

S V Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai 400050

<u>Format for Disclosure in terms of regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) (Amendment) Regulations, 2013</u>

ame of the Target Company (TC)	Fineotex Chem	ical Limited	
Jame(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Acquirer/Sell Mr. Sanjay Tib		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	NA		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the share of TC are Listed	res Bombay Stock	Exchange/Nationa	l Stock Exchange
Details of the acquisition-/ disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the sale under consideration, hold of:	ing		
a) Shares carrying voting rights	32,13,990	2.90	2.90
 Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking others) 	Nil /	Nil	Nil
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by sha	ares Nil	Nil	Nil
 d) Warrants/convertible securities/any of instrument that entitles the acquirer receive shares carrying voting rights in 	to	Nil	Nil
T C (specify holding in each category)			

Shut

	Details of acquisition/sale			
a)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	70,000	0.063	0.063
b)	VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	Nil	Nil	Nil
	acquired/sold	Nil	Nil	Nil
d)	Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer			
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	70,000	0.063	0.063
Ai	fter the acquisition/ sale , holding of:			
a)	Shares carrying voting rights	32,83,990	2.96	2.96
b)	Shares encumbered with the acquirer	Nil	Nil	Nil
c)	VRs otherwise than by shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
d]) Warrants/convertible securities/any othe instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category after acquisition	n e	Nil	Nil
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	32,83,990	2.96	2.96
nark	e of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / of ket / public issue / rights issue / preferentis ment / inter-se transfer etc).	f- al Open marks	et on BSE Ltd	
recei	of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of ipt of intimation of allotment of shares, thever is applicable	31/03/202		
Equi befo	ity share capital / total voting capital of the TC re the said acquisition / sale		20 Equity Shares	
Eau	ity share capital/ total voting capital of the after the said acquisition / sale	11,07,48,43	20 Equity share:	s of Rs. 2/- each



Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said sell

11,07,48,420 Equity shares of Rs. 2/- each

(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Regulation 31 of the Listing Regulations.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory

Place: Mumbai

Date: 31st March, 2021

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: FINEOTEX CHEMICAL LIMITED

ISIN of the company: INEO45J01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6 (2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact Category of Person (Promoter / Member of the promoter	prior to Acquisitio		Securities A	Acquired/	Disposed			s held post on/disposal	Date of allotme advice/acquisit shares/	nt ion of	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market /public/ rights/ preferential	Exchange on which the trade was executed	Trading etc.)	in derivativ	es (Specif	y type of cont	ract, Future	es or Options	Exchange on which the trade was executed		
nos.		Type of security (For e.g.	% of	Type of security (For e.g. –	No.	Value	Transacti on Type (Buy/Sale	security	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		offer / off market/ Inter-		Type of Contrac	Contract t Specifications			Sell			
	Director s/immedia te relative to/others etc.)	- Shares, Warrants Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	ding	Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)			/Pledge/	- Shares, Warrant s, Converti ble Debentu res etc.)					se transfer / ESOPs etc.)					Notional Value	Number of units (Contracts * Lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (Contracts * Lot size)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
Name: Mr. Sanjay Surendra PAN: ACQPT0742E DIN: 00218525	Promoter	shares	32,13,99 0 2.90%		70,000 shares	Rs. 46,12,30 0	Buy	Equity shares			31/03/ 2021	31/03/2021	Open Market	NSE Ltd	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	



Address: 42,					
Valencia, Juhu			 		
Tara Road, Juhu, Mumbai			15.5		
		3.0			
400049.					
Contact No:					
		 1.5			

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1) (i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. In case of options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signature:

Mr. Sanjay Tibrewala

Designation: Executive Director

DIN: 00218525 Date: 31/03/2021 Place: Mumbai